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E—4% %17 (Motor Type)
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X7 ) > 7 RES (Type of Bearing)

GMB %

60Hz
8
10
130°C
-20C
11
50 cp

6 kgf/cm?

1/2

PT THREAD

Closed
60w

SCS14 (SUS316)

PTFE

SSiC
SSiC

R.earth Nd

1
1

50Hz
6
20
130°C
-20C
1.1
50 cp
6 kgf/cm?

1/2

PT THREAD

Closed

60w

SCS14 (SUS316)

PTFE

SSiC
SSiC

R.earth Nd

1
1



